
From: 	 Raymond.Sukys@dot.gov  
To: 	 Aranda@infraconsultlIc.com ; elizabeth.zelasko@dot.gov  
CC: 	 Miyamoto, Faith; Zaref@pbworld.com ; Hogan@pbworld.com ; Ted.Matley@dot.gov ; 

Carl.Bausch1111@dot.gov; Souki, Jesse K.; Renee.Marler@dot.gov, Baizas@infraconsultlIc.com  
Sent: 	 6/11/2010 10:26:16 AM 
Subject: 	 RE: FTP access to HHCTCP Final EIS 

I have the CDs. Thank you! 

From: Judy Ara nda [mailto:Aranda@infraconsultlIc.com]  
Sent: Friday, June 11, 2010 1:21 PM 
To: Zelasko, Elizabeth (FTA) 
Cc: Faith Miyamoto; Zaref, Amy; Hogan, Steven; Matley, Ted (FTA); Sukys, Raymond (FTA); Bausch, Carl (FTA); Souki, Jesse 
K.; Marler, Renee (FTA); Albert Baizas 
Subject: FTP access to HHCTCP Final EIS 

Liz et al: as you know, CDs of the Final Environmental Impact Statement (EIS) were delivered 
to FTA's Washington DC and San Francisco offices this afternoon. Now, the primary text of 
this document is also available on PB's FTP site as indicated below: 

Parsons Brinckerhoff File Download Instructions: 

A file that is too large to transmit via email has been made available to you for download. 
Please follow the link below to download the file in zipped format. 

General Disclaimer: 
NOTICE: This communication and any attachments (this message) may contain confidential 
information for the sole use of the intended recipient(s). Any unauthorized use, disclosure, 
viewing, copying, alteration, dissemination or distribution of, or reliance on this message is 
strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, or you are not an authorized 
recipient, please notify the sender immediately by replying to this message, delete this 
message and all copies from your e-mail system and destroy any printed copies. 

https://ftp.pbworld.com/GetFile.aspx?fn=60f9ed7b-307b-41d9-b4d0-339c0c01   

5b75 

You may not be able to access the site by just clicking on the link. You may have to type in 
the entire address. 

Please note that the appendices were not uploaded onto the site; only the CDs contain the 
appendices. 

Thank you. 

Judy A. Aranda 
City and County of Honolulu 
DTS - Rapid Transit Division 

Ali'i Place 
1099 Alakea Street 
Suite 1700 
Honolulu, HI 96813 

Direct: 808.768-6120 
Cell: 808.291-5215 
Fax: 808.587-6080 
aranda@infraconsultlIc.com  

AR00102042 


